
LIST OF CREDITORS OF WOOLWAYS (INDIA) LIMITED 

UNDER CORPORATE INSOLVENCY RESOLUTION PROCESS  OF INSOLVENCY AND BANKRUPTCY BOARD OF INDIA

 ( INSOLVENCY RESOLUTION FOR CORPORATE PERSONS) 2016

Updated on the basis of Claims received and verified as of June 06, 2018
WOOLWAYS (INDIA) LIMITED

Name Address

 Amount  Claimed          

(Rs) 

 Amount admitted       

( Rs) 

FINANCIAL CREDITORS

1

State Bank of India Stressed Asset Management Branch,  Zonal 

Office Building, Ground Florr, Fountain 

Chowk, Civil Lines, Ludhiana 141001

27,61,02,354.56       27,61,02,354.56       

2

Standard Chartered Bank Standard Chartered Bank, DLF Building 

No.7, Tower A, Sector 24, 25,25A DLF Cyber 

City, Gurgaon 122002, Haryana

20,27,22,155.79       20,27,22,155.79       

Total FCs 47,88,24,510.35       47,88,24,510.35       

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS Address  Amount  Claimed          

(Rs) 

 Amount admitted      

( Rs) 

1

Chaitanya Yarns D-5, Textile Colony, Industrial Area-A, 

Ludhiana,141003

18,72,531.00            10,84,937.00             

2 KK Packers G-4, 100, St No 12, New Shivpuri, Ludhiana 3,74,039.37              3,58,452.00               

3
Omsons Shop No 65,66, UGF, City Palace, Chauri 

Sarak, Ludhiana

16,52,278.00            16,52,278.00             

4
Fashion Art Bahadur ke Road, Dyeing Complex, 

Ludhiana 1410008

4,24,999.00              3,41,782.00               

TOTAL OCs 43,23,847.37            34,37,449.00            


